STATE OF MAINE RETURN OF VOTES CAST

MUNICIPALITY: RAYMOND - 1 (1-1)

PRESIDENT AND VICE PRESIDENT

1,589
1

21
59
1,472

0
35

BIDEN, JOSEPH R

DE LA FUENTE, ROQUE "ROCKY".
HAWKINS, HOWARD

JORGENSEN, JO

TRUMP, DONALD J.

BODDIE, PRESIDENT R. (Declared Write-In)
CHARLES, MARK R, (Declared Write-In)
HOEFLING, TOM (Declared Write-In)
MITCHELL, M.D. (Declared Write-In)
WELLS, KASEY J. (Declared Write-In)
BLANK

UNITED STATES SENATOR

1,708
1,242
54
136
0

0

0

37

COLLINS, SUSAN MARGARET
GIDEON, SARA I

LINN, MAX PATRICK

SAVAGE, LISA

BOND, TIFFANY L. (Declared Write-In)

ENGELMAN, IAN KENTON (Declared Write-In)

FOGG, DOUGLAS E. (Declared Write-In)

BLANK

REPRESENTATIVE TO CONGRESS (District 1)

1,484
1,611
0

0

82

ALLEN, JAY T.
PINGREE, CHELLIE M.

FARRAND, NANCY C. (Declared Write-In)

LEAVITT, IAN ARTHUR (Declared Write-In)

BLANK

STATE SENATOR (District 26)

1,779
1,289
109

DIAMOND, G. WILLIAM
LOCKWOOD, KAREN L.
BLANK

REPRESENTATIVE TO THE LEGISLATURE (District 66)
1,251 FAY,JESSICA L.
1,060 FOSTER, GREGORY E.
63 BLANK
REPRESENTATIVE TO THE LEGISLATURE (District 67)
328 ACCARDI, SUSAN ANN
354 AUSTIN, SUSAN M.
80 GROVER, MARK D.
41 BLANK
REGISTER OF PROBATE
2,325 DANIELS, NADEEN M.
852 BLANK
COUNTY COMMISSIONER (District 2)
2,447 WITONIS, SUSAN EILEEN

730 BLANK

Certified by the Municipal Clerk:

C N
Signature of Clerk
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